Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Wednesday, September 30, 2015 - Thursday, October 01, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

65918

ARROYO, ROBERT BOISSE

38791

BUENTELLO, LEO LEON
94099

COOPER, ANDREA HELEN
78019

DUMARAN-ALVAREZ, CHRISTINA FA

86416

Emerson, Joshua
62837

ESCOBEDO, JONATHAN MICHAEL

94094

GUERRA, TIMOTHY ANDREW
90022

JOHNSON, MONICA YVETTE

94098
LUCIO, JOE LUIS, JR

36724
ORTIZ, RUBEN

88267

PEREZ, JORDAN RANGEL
94095

RAMON, MELISSA DENISE
64830

ROBERTS, KEITH DANIEL
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DOB
Description
10/19/1986
WM 5'05"185

08/20/1955

WM 5'08"178
01/17/1983

WEF 5'05"145
06/13/1985

WF 4'11"150
06/01/1994

WM 5'07"160
07/31/1985

WM 6'01"300
06/17/1996

WM 5'05"150
02/23/1995

BF 5'00"135

07/24/1985
WM 6'01"220

07/11/1971
WM 5'04"190

02/02/1992

WM 5'07"180
10/25/1990

WF 4'11"120
04/09/1962

WM 5'11"180

Confined

09/30/2015
11:33 AM

09/30/2015

9:40 PM
09/30/2015

8:38 PM
09/30/2015

3:57 AM
09/30/2015

4:47 PM
09/30/2015

3:41 AM
09/30/2015

12:04 PM
09/30/2015

4:51 PM

09/30/2015
7:20 PM

09/30/2015
12:20 AM

10/01/2015

12:40 AM
09/30/2015

4:20 PM
10/01/2015

1:18 AM

Arresting
Agency

DPS

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

MC

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

Charges

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

JIN FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS 13-02500L2/County (
VOP* FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE I 14-01566L2/County (

ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER W/PRE'

BENCH WARRANT

PAROLE VIOLATION

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE

EVADING ARREST DETENTION W/VEH OR WATE

POSS MARIJ <20Z

COMM X 9

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE
FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE

CPF X4

DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHTS
DWLI

VPTA X2

EVADING ARREST DETENTION

*GJI* THEFT PROP<$1,500 2/MORE PREV CONVI

CPF X1

THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

COMPLAINT/TOM G

D-15-0586-SA/TOM !

04282015-08113672.

7770F/RUNNELS Ct

F15-14433/3P3

COMPLAINT/TOM G

TW109544/15-M023t
7768F/RUNNELS CC
COMPLAINT/TOM G
02100913/15-M0237!
607498A/15-M02370
607498B/15-M02370
607498BV/15-M0237
COMPLAINT/TOM G
A-15-0386-SB/51st C
613343A/15-M02372

1459368/BEXAR

COMPLAINT/15-M0Z
COMPLAINT/15-M0z

Bond Amt./Type

500.00/Cash Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

No Bond

No Bond

No Bond

7500.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

No Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
414.00/Surety Bond
770.00/Surety Bond
1096.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
20000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

800.00/Surety Bond

442.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Wednesday, September 30, 2015 - Thursday, October 01, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority
67886 09/25/1986 10/01/2015 SAPD PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/15-MO0Zz 442.00/Surety Bond No
ROWDEN, JASON MATTHEW WM 6'00"165  5:44 AM
94096 08/13/1997 09/30/2015 ASUPD DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond Yes
SANDERS, ANDRE MAURICE LAMAF BM 6'01"200 5:12 PM CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$50<$500 5958-P/TAYLOR CO 25000.00/Surety Bond
74066 12/21/1986 10/01/2015 SAPD VPTA X1 619191AV/15-M0237 548.00/Surety Bond Yes
SANTAMARIA, CARLOS PERALES WM 5'03"130  1:49 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION 619191A/15-M02374 412.00/Surety Bond

CPF X2 619191B/15-M02374 No Bond
54252 10/12/1978 09/30/2015 TGSO FAILURE TO APPEAR 15-1764J2/JP2 614.00/Surety Bond Yes
SPARKS, JUSTIN LLOYD WM 6'00"210  2:06 PM TOWING SAFETY CHAINS 14-232432/3P2 664.00/Surety Bond

FAIL TO COVER LOAD TO PREVENT SPILLAGE  14-2325J2/JP2 564.00/Surety Bond

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE (2012) 14-2337J2/JP2 624.00/Surety Bond

FAILURE TO APPEAR ON 14-2324J2, 14-2325J2, 1 14-3336J2/JP2 714.00/Surety Bond
94097 03/09/1993 09/30/2015 TGSO VOP* POSS MARIJ <20Z 2014-34329/UVALDE No Bond Yes
SPONSLER, WESLEY GENE WM 6'01"180  5:49 PM
94093 08/15/1977 09/30/2015 TGSO *MTR* EVADING ARREST DETENTION W/VEH OR  14-2684/GARZA No Bond Yes
WARREN, DAMON JAMES WM 6'00"190  1:08 AM
37328 04/18/1974 09/30/2015 SAPD ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI COMPLAINT/TOM G No Bond Yes
ZIMMERLEE, RICKY DALE WM 505"140  2:48 PM

Total Main Jail: 20

Total Inmates: 20
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